
Date & Time: July 14, 2022 at 10:00 am JOC Coordinator:

Project :

General Building Contractor (10)
General Engineering Contractor (5)
Mechanical Contractor (3) Gordian Rep:

Project No.: GBJOC17, GEJOC14, MJOC15

Contract Amount 

GBJOC17 - $4,000,000
GEJOC14 - $3,000,000
MJOC15 - $3,000,000

Company Representative Address Office Cell Email GB GE M Roll Call

SJD&B, Inc. Sabrina Wan
20451 Valley Blvd., Walnut, Ca 
91789 909.481.0001 x 3103 626-502-8299 sabrina.w@sjdandb.com GB GE X

Angeles Contractor, Inc. Alex Cho
783 Phillips Drive,
City of Industry, Ca 91748 626-923-3800 714-709-3343 alex@angelescontractor.com GB GE

Young Kang ywkang@angelescontractor.com X
Vincor Construction, Inc. Josh Tarzjani 2651 Saturn St., Brea Ca 92821 714-528-2900 714-305-0092 josh@vincorinc.com GB X

Vincent Cortez vincent@vincorinc.com

MIK Construction Inc. Justin Min
8022 Westman Avenue, Whittier, 
CA 90606 562-941-2400 justinmin@mikinc.us GB X

PUB Construction, Inc. John Wilson
23545 Palomino Dr. #104
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-455-0187 ext. 106 j.wilson@pubconstruction.com GB GE X

Horizons Construction Michael Ortega
432 W Meats Avenue
Orange, Ca 92865 714-626-0000 626-388-3951 mike@horizonscci.com GB GE M X

Kinan Kotrash 714-728-4276 kinan@horizonscci.com
Yazmin Barrera yazmin@horizonscci.com

Exbon Development, Inc. Suji Ham
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 657-358-6500 suji.ham@exbon.com GB GE M X

SOL Construction, Inc. Manuel Andrade
231 E. Alessandro Blvd. A445
Riverside, CA 92508 951-653-1155 mandrade@sol-construction.com GE X

Adrian Andrade 951-653-1155 adrian@sol-construction.com
Martha Ramirez 951-653-1155 martha@sol-construction.com

Athena Engineering, Inc. Roxanne Flores 
456 E. Foothill Blvd.
San Dimas, CA 91773 909-599-0947 Roxyf@athenaengineering.com GE M X

Richard Chiera richardc@athenaengineering.com 
Athena Chiera amc@athenaengineering.com
Luis Ochoa luiso@athenaengineering.com

New Creation Builders Jimmy Chung
17809 Clark Avenue
Bellflower, CA 90706 562-804-0478 ext 109 213-216-8568 jc@newcreationbuilders.com GB GE X

Tony Ponco tp@newcreationbuilders.com
Zuriel Crisostomo zc@newcreationbuilders.com
Cecilia Leon cl@newcreationbuilders.com

D. Burke Mechanical Corporation Janet Gordon
1925 Tandem Way
Norco, CA 92860 951-279-7700 janet@dburkepipe.com M X

Jose Nuno jose@dburkepipe.com

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Bobbi Dulin
4585 Allstate Drive
Riverside, CA 92501 951-274-9880 bobbi.d@dalkeandsons.com GB X

Straub Construction Patrick Nolan
202 W. College Street, Suite 201
Fallbrook, Ca 92028 760-414-9000 patrick.nolan@straubinc.com GB GE

Lisa brennan X

ABM Building Solutions Nick Thomas
14201 Franklin Ave.,
Tustin, CA 92780 949-255-3277 Nicholas.Thomas@ABM.com M X

Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Bryan Gilbert
2 Cromwell
Irvine, CA 92618 949-460-5010 bgilbert@emcor.net M X

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. John Eddings
1714 Lindbergh Court, 
La Verne, CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-721-1423 john@laair.net M X

Exbon Development, Inc. Hongkyun Yoon
13831 Newhope St.
Garden Grove, CA 92843 714-539-2222 hongkyun.yoon@exbon.com GB GE M X

Hee Yang hee.yang@exbon.com

Cornerstone Renovation Inc. Sam William 909-480-3240 626-705-5396 sam@csrinc1.com GB GE

Mariam Barsoum x

Matcon General Engineering Rober Mooneyhan 323-358-7929 rlmooneyhan@gmail.com GE

Kim Swain x

Mackone Development Inc. Rena Abdulrachman
224 Beverly Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca 90057 213-221-5002 rabdulrachman@mackone.com GB GE x

Mehas Construction, Inc. Ryan Mehas
8750 Prestige Court, Shuite 100
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 909-980-0847 909-938-9180 Ryan@mehasconstruction.com GB GE x

Jt Construction Group Inc. Emil Amyan 626-500-0404 626-975-7553 jtconstructiongroup4@gmail.com GB x
MPG Construction Mauro Garcia 951-751-0327 mpgconst@yahoo.com GB GE X

Mandatory Pre-bid Attendence Sheet

Michelle Viebach

Leann Coalgrove
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